
Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Techonology Hisar-Haryana(India)
307 - Govt. College for Women, Hisar (Girls Only) - CONTINUATION RETURN

Academic Session : 2023 Course Name : 235 - B.Sc. (MEDICAL) Year :
2021

No. of Sanctioned Seats : 40 Total Students admitted : 17

Sr.N
O

Image Enrollme
nt

Name
Father Name
Mother Name

Date of P
romotion

Date of
Upload

CONTINU
ATION
Fee

Sport Fee Kalam
Fee

Welfare
Fee

Devevlop
ment Fee

Redcross
Fee

NSS Fee Alumni
Fee

Holiday
Fee

Exam Fee
1

Exam Fee
2

Late Fee Late
Upload
Fee

Total Fee

1 2130723
50001

ANNU
DILBAG
KRISHNA
DEVI

16-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

2 2130723
50002

PREETI
RADHE
SHYAM
ROSHANI
DEVI

16-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

3 2130723
50004

DIKSHA
RAJESH
SUSHILA

14-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

4 2130723
50005

TAMNNA
SATPAL
MANJU DEVI

15-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

5 2130723
50006

PRIYA
RANBIR
SINGH
URMILA DEVI

19-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

6 2130723
50008

ANJALI
WAZIR SINGH
SUMAN DEVI

15-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

7 2130723
50009

SIMRAN
TILAK RAJ
SUNITA

17-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040
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8 2130723
50010

NISHA
SHARMA
SHIVCHARAN
SHARMA
SAVITRI DEVI

15-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

9 2130723
50011

JAISHREE
MAHAVIR
NEELAM

16-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

10 2130723
50014

KAVITA RANI
BOHAR
SINGH
JASBEER
KAUR

18-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

11 2130723
50016

DIVYA
RAM KARAN
SEEMA DEVI

15-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

12 2130723
50025

POOJA
DALBIR
SINGH
VED KUMARI

16-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

13 2130723
50027

NISHU
DHARMENDE
R KUMAR
SUMAN

16-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

14 2130723
50028

TAMANNA
DHARAMBIR
SINGH
MANJU LATA

15-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040
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15 2130723
50030

CHETNA
JASBIR
GEETA

16-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

16 2130723
50032

PREETI
MADAN LAL
USHA RANI

17-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

17 2130723
50034

SONU
KUMARI
SUKHBIR
MANJEET

17-07-20
23

08-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040


